

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33385/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in AA No. 41/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MAH.KRISHNA VALLEY DEV.CORP.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HARBHAJAN SARABJEET & ASSOCIATES Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. P.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 27.7.2011 as part-heard.

(Ravi P. Verma)
AR-cum-PS

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master